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= 2022 Fall Semester Calendar = 

September 6 – December 22 (20 hours/week, 16 weeks/semester) 

Monday - Friday 
                                                Morning: 9:00 AM –   1:00 PM 

Evening: 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM 
 

SEPTEMBER 

 

5 
 

6 
 

6-7 
 

19-22 
 

29-30 

Labor Day (Office Closed) 
 

First Day of School/Teacher’s Convention 
 

Student Orientation 
 

Classroom Observation 
 

Field Trip 

Week S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 

1st 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

2nd 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

3rd 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

4th 25 26 27 28 29 30  
 

OCTOBER 

 

10 
 

17-20 
 

31 

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Office Closed) 
 

Presentation Week 
 

Midterm Exam/Teacher Evaluation 

Week S M T W T F S 

4th  1 

5th 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

6th 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

7th 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

8th 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

9th 30 31  
 

NOVEMBER 

 

3-4 
 

14-17 
 

23 
 

24-25 

Professional Development Day (No Classes/Office Open) 
 

Peer Observation 
 

Thanksgiving School Event 
 

Thanksgiving Break (Office Closed) 

Week S M T W T F S 

9th  1 2 3 4 5 

10th 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11th 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

12th 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

13th 27 28 29 30  
 

DECEMBER 

 

19-20 
 

22 
 

23-26 
 

27-1/27/23 
 

30 
 

1/30/23 

Final Exam/Teacher Evaluation 
 

Last Day of the Semester 
 

Christmas Break (Office Closed) 
 

Winter Recess (Office Open) 
 

New Year Break (Office Closed) 
 

First Day of School/Teacher’s Convention 

Week S M T W T F S 

13th  1 2 3 

14th 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

15th 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16th 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 
BCCAT follows standard US federal holidays. 

 

BCCAT will remain open and hold classes as scheduled 

except in extreme weather when safety of students, staff and faculty may be compromised. 

In those events, check Facebook and Instagram for updated information. 

 
 


