

## = 2022 Fall Semester Calendar =

## September 6 – December 22 (20 hours/week, 16 weeks/semester)

Monday - Friday

Morning: 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Evening: 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

SEPTEMBER							
Week	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2	3
<b>1</b> st	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
2 <sup>nd</sup>	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
3 <sup>rd</sup>	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
4 <sup>th</sup>	25	26	27	28	29	30	

5	Labor Day (Office Closed)
6	First Day of School/Teacher's Convention
6-7	Student Orientation
19-22	Classroom Observation
29-30	Field Trip

OCTOBER							
Week	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
4 <sup>th</sup>							
5 <sup>th</sup>	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
6 <sup>th</sup>	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
7 <sup>th</sup>	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
8 <sup>th</sup>	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
9 <sup>th</sup>	30	31					

10	Columbus/Indigenous Peoples' Day (Office Closed)
17-20	Presentation Week
31	Midterm Exam/Teacher Evaluation

NOVEMBER							
Week	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
9 <sup>th</sup>			1	2	3	4	5
10 <sup>th</sup>	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
<b>11</b> th	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
12 <sup>th</sup>	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
13 <sup>th</sup>	27	28	29	30			

3-4	Professional Development Day (No Classes/Office Open)
14-17	Peer Observation
23	Thanksgiving School Event
24-25	Thanksgiving Break (Office Closed)

	DECEMBER							
Wee	k	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
13 <sup>th</sup>	1					1	2	3
14	1	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
15 <sup>th</sup>	1	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
16 <sup>th</sup>	1	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
		25	26	27	28	29	30	31

19-20	Final Exam/Teacher Evaluation				
22	Last Day of the Semester				
23-26	Christmas Break (Office Closed)				
27-1/27/23	Vinter Recess (Office Open)				
30	New Year Break (Office Closed)				
1/30/23	First Day of School/Teacher's Convention				

BCCAT follows standard US federal holidays.

BCCAT will remain open and hold classes as scheduled except in extreme weather when safety of students, staff and faculty may be compromised. In those events, check Facebook and Instagram for updated information.